2024 Machias Wild Blueberry Run

1 Mile, Overall results | 118 racers
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Bib
599
367
346
911
400
389
395
390
391
47
55
368
48
369
686
591
350
595
333
670
669
347
925
677
351
572
668
399
360
681
50
334
322
54
57
384
359
362
574
44
332
573
344
323
383

Name

Sean Sprague
Chase Smith
Franklin Jean
Riley Hibbits
Brayden Tracey
Jonah Verey
Madison Gardner
Morgan Verey
Beckett Hoffman
Ben Sprague
Brayden Roy
Christopher Smith
Jason Sprague
Molly Smith
Jase Albert
Jacob Guay
Keith Smith
Bailey Pagels
Victoria Olson
Wren Manship
Tyler Manship
Maggie Jean
Owen Sprague
Christopher Mele
AJ Sylvia

Erik Bengtson
Harper Manship
Bennett Tracey
Isabel Curtis
Kellan Smith
Brody Engroff
Wesley Olson
Cash Kilton
Alice Roy

Tony Roy

Jim Hardiman
Addisyn Curtis
Mccoy Thimlar
Owen Bengtson
Nina Burish

Mia Olson

Lillian Bengtson
Hunter Plaster
Katherine Harden
Ollie Hardiman

Distance
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

Category
11-14

11-14

9-10

9-10

8 and Under
11-14

11-14

11-14

11-14

8 and Under
9-10

Open

Open

Open

11-14

Open

Open

11-14

9-10

8 and Under
Open

8 and Under
11-14

8 and Under
8 and Under
11-14

8 and Under
8 and Under
11-14

11-14

8 and Under
8 and Under
11-14

8 and Under
Open

Open

8 and Under
8 and Under
8 and Under
11-14

9-10

9-10

8 and Under
11-14

Open

Time
5:36.9
6:30.8
6:38.9
7:11.7
7:22.3
7:24.8
7:28.0
7:36.2
7:39.6
7:48.1
7:49.1
7:50.8
7:51.2
7:52.1
7:59.8
8:06.0
8:12.8
8:15.1
8:18.5
8:25.9
8:26.6
8:30.3
8:37.0
8:47.8
8:49.1
8:56.2
8:58.4
9:00.8
9:05.1
9:06.1
9:06.3
9:18.1
9:21.6
9:23.9
9:28.6
9:56.4
9:58.1
10:15.7
10:26.2
10:32.6
10:33.2
10:39.3
10:51.7
10:53.5
11:06.1



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

36
691
49
331
385
694
680
343
97
98
386
85
31
455
456
597
397
396
596
18
38
355
358
82
78
79
80
88
381
361
87
945
370
327
693
67
68
69
695
30
371
51
29
92
93
571
73
74
75
86

Page Tomlinson
David Sprague
Luke Sprague
Arianna Olson
Emma Megno
Mason Biel
Maggie Sowerby
Brooklyn Plaster
Madison Gray
Meghan Gray
Elliot Lee
Hannah Toothaker
Jonah Lyons
Arlo Beal

Elana Beal

Hazel Marden
Gord Grant

Mehrnoosh Aryanpour

Marcie Pagels
Harriet Ancker
Faith Mello
Myles Ray
Haven Kalloch
Rhett Theis

Bill Saddler
Haylee Saddler
Shane Saddler
Sadie Tupper
Donna Weaver
Sandra Contreras
Meredith Tupper
Wilder Guptill
Maizie Ray
Roberta Golden
Eve Lufkin
Carter Chapman
John Chapman
Jocelyn Mclean
Amanda Biel
Leighton Rebecca
Solomon Ray
Miles Engroff
Marcedas O'Toole
Everette Bowen
Lisa Bowen
Adam Bengtson
Wayne Larue
Alix Marone

Eric Stack

Carol Guptill

1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

Open

Open

8 and Under
11-14
11-14

9-10

11-14
11-14

8 and Under
Open

Open

Open

Open

8 and Under
Open

8 and Under
8 and Under
Open

Open

9-10

11-14
11-14

8 and Under
Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

8 and Under
Walk

Walk

Open

8 and Under
11-14

Open

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

8 and Under
9-10

8 and Under
Open

Walk

Walk

8 and Under
Open

Open

Open

Open

11:12.8
11:13.9
11:14.9
11:16.0
11:35.9
11:37.4
11:38.8
11:44.9
12:02.4
12:03.2
12:21.1
12:21.6
12:22.0
12:28.3
12:29.5
12:31.2
12:31.3
12:34.7
12:41.0
12:51.1
12:59.4
13:10.3
13:33.5
13:.37.7
13:38.8
13:39.1
13:40.5
13:41.2
13:48.9
13:49.9
14:01.5
14:01.7
14:14.9
14:38.5
14:59.3
15:08.0
15:08.3
15:08.3
15:18.4
15:26.1
15:27.5
15:38.6
15:54.5
16:13.9
16:19.6
16:20.8
16:21.2
16:43.0
16:43.4
16:43.7



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

89
697
696
62
66
64
63
65
583
683

Selia Tupper

Mark Moore
Elizabeth Lawrence
Alicenne Hurst
Heidi Hurst

Lucian Tarbox

David Tarbox
Deborah Hurst
Katelin Potter-Rivera
PK Mooneyham

1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
T Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

8 and Under
Walk
Open
Walk
Open
Walk
Walk
Open
Walk
Walk

16:52.5
16:52.9
18:04.0
18:56.3
18:56.8
18:56.9
19:37.0
19:41.9
25:07.6
30:35.0



